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ELECTROMIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
MEISTER AUFLAGE
Name Serien
Platz  SNr Verei PNr Total
erein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10| 11
1. 43 | Eibl, Maximilian 11100048 | 106.7 | 105.5 | 105.2 | 103.9 106.7
Bergholzschutzen Biichlberg
2. 292 | Stockmayer, Thomas 11400102 | 106.4 | 106.1 [ 105.5| 105.2 | 105.1 | 104.9| 104.6 106.4
Sternschitzen Oberdiendorf
3. 170 | Klinger, Siegfried 31108954 | 106.4 | 105.4 | 104.7 | 103.8 | 103.3 | 103.3 | 102.7 106.4
Sternschutzen Oberdiendorf
4. 294 | Thoma, Josef 318006739 | 106.3 | 105.8 | 105.5|104.7 | 104.7 | 104.6 | 104.5| 104.3|104.0( 103.7| 103.6 | 106.3
St. Rupertus Salzweg
5. 70 | Wiedmann, Hugo 31400043 | 106.0|105.9 ( 105.5| 105.1 | 105.1 | 105.1| 105.0 | 104.9 | 104.8|104.5( 104.3| 106.0
Kgl.priv.SG 1851 Breitenberg
6. 36 | Huber, Michael 118006709 | 106.0 | 105.5|105.4 [ 105.2| 105.2 | 104.5 | 104.0 | 103.0 | 102.9 106.0
FSG Aldersbach
7. 4 | Ritzer, Heinz 31400243 | 106.0 | 104.8( 103.9 102.3 | 102.2 | 100.7 106.0
Schiitzen- u.Jagerv. Glick Auf Kropf
8. 150 [ Wiedmann, Robert 11400037 | 105.9 | 105.5 105.9
Kgl.priv.SG 1851 Breitenberg
9. 161 | Griebl, Wilhelm 31108615 | 105.8 | 104.7 | 104.4 | 103.8 [ 103.4 | 103.3 105.8
Bergholzschutzen Biichlberg
10. 87 | Schlager, Oskar 31403405 | 105.7 | 105.7 | 105.6 [ 105.4 | 105.3 | 105.3 | 105.2 [ 105.0 | 104.9| 104.8 | 104.8 105.7
Sportschiitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e
11. 88 | Schlager, Regina 31403406 | 105.6 | 105.6 | 105.5 [ 105.2| 105.2| 105.2 | 105.0 [ 104.6 | 104.6 | 104.5| 104.3| 105.6
Sportschitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e
12. 8 | Peter, Franz 318006704 | 105.4 [ 105.3 | 105.2| 102.2 105.4
Schiitzenverein Hutthurm
13. 34 | Baumann, Willi 31109139 105.4 [ 103.5|103.5| 102.3 | 102.0 105.4
Schlofschiitzen Leoprechting
14. 90 | Wagner, Raimund 31403416 | 105.1 | 105.1 [ 103.8 [ 103.7 | 103.5| 103.4 | 103.0 [ 102.4 | 102.2 | 100.2 105.1
Sportschiitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e
15. 108 | Berger, Erwin 31800014 | 105.0 | 104.6 | 104.2 | 104.0 105.0
Hubertus Bohmzwiesel
16. 225 | Resch, Heinrich 31400615 | 104.8 | 102.3 104.8
Schitzen- u.Jagerv. Glick Auf Kropf
17. 13 | Seidl, Helmuth 31400006 | 104.6 | 104.2 | 102.2 104.6
Wildschiitzen Berbing
18. 180 [ Kisslinger, Heidrun 318006725 | 104.6 | 104.0 | 103.9| 103.1 104.6
Braunschltzen StralRkirchen
19. 97 | Kiickner, Hermann 31403363 | 104.6 | 104.0 | 101.4 104.6
Sportschiitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e
20. 259 | Herzig, Kurt 11100067 | 104.4 104.4
Bergholzschiitzen Blichlberg
21. 42 | Karl, Reinhold 31100076 | 104.3 | 104.2|103.2 | 103.0| 102.0 | 101.8 | 101.4 104.3
Bergholzschitzen Biichlberg
22. 9 | Peter, Angela 318006706 | 104.3 | 104.1| 98.0 104.3
Schitzenverein Hutthurm
23. 95 | Hilgart, Ludwig 318006718 | 104.2 | 102.5| 100.4 104.2
Wildschiitz Speltenbach
24. 262 | Freund, Karl 31803943 | 104.2|102.4( 101.9 104.2
Hubertus Bohmzwiesel
25. 258 | Sellner, Jiirgen 31108771|104.0( 101.4|101.4| 98.3 104.0
Bergholzschutzen Bichlberg
26. 147 | Wiedmann, Anna-Maria 31400038 | 104.0 104.0
Kgl.priv.SG 1851 Breitenberg
27. 109 | Barth, Manfred 31800012 | 103.9|103.5(101.4| 99.7 103.9
Hubertus B6hmzwiesel
28. 93 | Kurzbock, Johann 31403366 | 103.8|101.5( 100.9 103.8
Sportschitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e
29. 94 | Friedsam, Josef 318006717 | 103.7 | 103.2|103.2 [ 102.7 103.7
Wildschiitz Speltenbach
30. 175 | Resch, Manfred 31404295 | 103.4|103.1(103.1| 101.4 103.4
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Schiitzen- u.Jagerv. Gliick Auf Kropf

Edelfurtner, Ludwig
SSG Adlerschiitzen v. 1956 e.V.

Wiedenbein, Rene
Schiitzenverein Denkhof

BI6RI, Gerhard
Kgl.priv.SG 1851 Breitenberg

Schopper, Gerhard
Kgl.priv.SG 1851 Breitenberg

Wiedenbein, Helga
Schiitzenverein Denkhof

Gell, Johann
Sportschiitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e

Poppl-Meyer, Andrea
FSG Aldersbach

Ascher, Siegfried
Hubertus Bohmzwiesel

Eckert, Otto
Sternschiitzen Oberdiendorf

Kisslinger, Robert
Braunschiitzen StraRkirchen

Hartl, Willi
Kgl.priv.SG 1851 Breitenberg

Sicklinger, Ludwig
Sternschitzen Oberdiendorf

Berger, Hubert
Hubertus B6hmzwiesel

Hartl, Regina
Kgl.priv.SG 1851 Breitenberg

Berger, Erwin
Hubertus B6hmzwiesel

Pilsl, Oskar
Schitzen- u.Jagerv. Glick Auf Kropf

Kasberger, Josef
Sternschiitzen Oberdiendorf

Kerber-Ritt, Brunhilde
Sportschitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e

Anetzberger, Helmut
Sportschitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e

Gell, Erika

Sportschitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e
Knédlseder, Fritz

Sportschiitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e

Wipplinger, Gottfried
Schitzen- u.Jagerv. Glick Auf Kropf

Neumeier, Hermann
Sportschiitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e

Bauer, Josef
Altschiitzenverein Rackling

Bauer, Martin
Altschiitzenverein Rackling

Adler, Wolfgang
Schitzen- u.Jagerv. Glick Auf Kropf

Koll, Alois
Altschutzenverein Rackling

Wagner, Reinhod
Hubertus B6hmzwiesel

Steglich, Bernd
Hubertus B6hmzwiesel

Schauer, Egon
Schergendorfer Sportschiitzen Schaib

Simml, Wolfgang
Schitzen- u.Jagerv. Glick Auf Kropf

Engl, Bruno
Sportschitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e

Hartl, Bernhard
Schergendorfer Sportschitzen Schaib

Reischl, Brigitte
Sternschitzen Oberdiendorf

Eichinger, Stefan
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102.2

101.3

99.6

91.8

93.3

101.0

101.1

98.4

103.3

103.3

103.2

103.2

103.2

103.2

103.0

103.0

103.0

102.5

102.5

102.4

102.4

102.4

102.3

102.2

102.1

102.0

101.8

101.7

101.7

101.5

101.4

100.7

100.3

99.4

98.7

98.3

97.9

97.8

97.3

97.1

96.8

96.6

96.5




66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

270

187

315

113

60

255

57

289

58

329

122

330

280

312

331

290

326

285

SG Hubertus Hauzenberg

Stockinger, Klaus-Michael
Schitzen- u.Jagerv. Glick Auf Kropf

Boxleitner, Rosmarie
SG Haus am Wald

Schmid, Reinhard
Schergendorfer Sportschitzen Schaib

Feuchtner, Adolf
Sportschiitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e

Oberneder, Herbert
Sportschiitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e

Hentschke, Berta
Talschitzen Schaibing

Hartl, Isolde
Sportschiitzen Untergriesbach-Grub e

Schachner, Annemarie
Talschitzen Schaibing

Pilsl, Oskar
Schitzen- u.Jagerv. Glick Auf Kropf

Pilsl, Robert
Talschiitzen Schaibing

Mitterbauer, Hermann
Schergendorfer Sportschiitzen Schaib

Kasberger, Josef
Schitzen- u.Jagerv. Gluck Auf Kropf

Schmid, Reinhard
Schergendorfer Sportschiitzen Schaib

Kunz, Karl
Alt-Armbrust SG Wegscheid

Schwarz, Horst
Schergendorfer Sportschiitzen Schaib

Schauer, Egon
Schergendorfer Sportschiitzen Schaib

Hoffler, Willi

Hubertus B6hmzwiesel

Schwarz, Isabella

Schergendorfer Sportschiitzen Schaib

Stolletz, Rosa
Sportschitzenges. Gottsdorf

41402287

318006728

11402450

31403332

11403384

31404670

31403340

31403735

41400246

31402407

11403209

31404429

41402450

31400790

11404654

41400381

31801113

318006743

318006703
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93.7

83.9
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